
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

8 

6 

18 

14 

UCI Code 

CRO19961207 

SLO19880703 

jednodnevna 

CRO19970903 

Name 

Sandi Bažon 

Rok Skaza 

Jan Starman 

Marin Zorko 

Nation 

HR 

SLO 

SLO 

HR 

Club 

BK Keindl Sport 

KD Hrastnik 

Individual 

BK Keindl Sport 

Total Tm 

1:31.687 

1:35.417 

1:41.328 

1:31.119 

Diff 

3.730 

9.641 

DQ 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.730 

Avg. Speed 

39,264 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.687 

Best Speed 

39,264 

Best Lap by 

8 - Sandi Bažon 
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1. XCE OVCA ELIMINATOR 

Quarterfinals 

1st group 

Race (1 Laps) started at 15:02:00 

Grožnjan 1,000 km 

30.8.2014. 12:40 


